
Albuquerque KTC April 2025 Calendar 
 

Date Day Time Event 

April 2 Wed 6-7:30 pm 

Dharma Paths:  Mind Training.  Class 1 of 15 

Introduction to Mind Training, Lama Karma Drodhul 

Zoom only.  Register at https://kagyu.org/eventBD/attendOnline?04DharmaP25 

April 5 Sat 10-11:30 am Kon Chog Chidu (no tsog) (refuge required) 

April 6 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

April 9 Wed 6-7:30 pm 

Dharma Paths:  Mind Training.  Class 2 of 15 

Overview: Seven Points of Mind Training, Lama Kathy Wesley 

Zoom only.  Register at https://kagyu.org/eventBD/attendOnline?04DharmaP25 

April 13 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

April 16 Wed 6-7:30 pm 

Dharma Paths:  Mind Training.  Class 3 of 15.   

Point One: Preliminary Practices of Mind, Khenpo Sangye Trinley  

Zoom only.  Register at https://kagyu.org/eventBD/attendOnline?04DharmaP25 

April 19 Sat 9:30 am Monthly Business Meeting 

April 20 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

April 23 Wed 6-7:30 pm 

Dharma Paths:  Mind Training.  Class 4 of 15.   

Point Two, Part 1: Main Practice, Khenpo Ugyen Tenzin 

Zoom only.  Register at https://kagyu.org/eventBD/attendOnline?04DharmaP25 

April 24 Thurs 4:30-6 pm Kon Chog Chidu (no tsog) (refuge required) 

April 27 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30-11 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

  11-11:30 am Calling the Guru from Afar practice 

April 30 Wed 6-7:30 pm 

Dharma Paths:  Mind Training.  Class 5 of 15.   

Point Two, Part 2: Main Practice, Lama Losang 

Zoom only.  Register at https://kagyu.org/eventBD/attendOnline?04DharmaP25 

 

Unless otherwise specified, all activities take place at ABQ KTC, 139 La Plata NW, Albuquerque  NM  
Mailing address:  PO Box 30335, Albuquerque NM  87190 

www.abqktc.org 
 

For Chenrezik/Amitahba Pujas Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83588385306?pwd=3BjSt0iUm1S6GlQWmeGoeNtG3QOaHa.1 
Meeting ID: 835 8838 5306 Passcode: 347351 
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